Domino Cold Display Chiller Set w/ Plate Stand, w/ NSF
coated tray 1A194BW11NSF
It's party ready with the Domino Cold Display Chiller Set! Featuring a large tray stand with wood
base, a NSF coated tray, a domed cover, a handy 1/2 size yogurt lid, 2 ice packs and an extra set
of Domino legs!
Domino Cold Display Chiller Set
Includes: domed cover, large tray stand with wood base, 1/2 size yogurt lid, 1/2 size food
safe coated aluminum tray, 2 ice packs, and an extra set of Domino legs
Product Dimensions: 24.25" x 14" x 16" / 616 x 356 x 407 mm
Box Dimensions: (Box 1) 26" x 17" x 7" / 661 x 432 x 178 mm (Box 2) 11" x 11" x 25" / 280 x
280 x 635 mm
Box Weight: (Box 1) 25 lb / 11.4 kg (Box 2) 6 lb / 2.8 kg
Contact your Sales Representative or info@foh.cc for pricing, samples, and ordering.  +1.305.757.7940  fohworldwide.com